
RI CAP Lenders as of May 2019
***active
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1. 
2. ***BankFive
Peter J. Murray
VP, Commercial Lending
774-888-6228
Peter.Murray@bankfive.com

3. ***BankNewport
Steven Carneiro
VP, Business Development Officer
P: 401-845-8773
C: 401-369-2400
Steven.Carneiro@BankNewport.com 

4. Baycoast Bank
Ann M. Auger
SVP, Chief Credit Officer & Senior Commercial Lending Officer
P:  508-675-4478
C:  508-965-1790
aauger@baycoastbank.com

5. ***Bristol County Savings Bank
Hasan Ali
SVP, Commercial Lending Team Leader 
P: 401-722-8845  
C: 401-499-7051 
hasan.ali@bcsbmail.com

6. ***Centreville Bank 
Eric Lichatin
VP, Commercial Loan Officer 
401-827-5286
elichatin@centrevillebank.com

7. Freedom National Bank
Anthony A. Botelho
President/CEO
401-244-6600
abotelho@freedomnationalbank.com
8. Greenwood Credit Union
Holly Ferrara
VP, Commercial Lending 
401-562-2784
hferrara@greenwoodcu.org 

9. HarborOne / Coastway Community Bank
Joan Richards
VP, Commercial Lending
508-895-1291 
jrichards@harborone.com

10. Home Loan Investment Bank
Jarrad Burrell
VP, Commercial Lending
401-773-9867
jburrell@homeloanbank.com



11. Mechanics Cooperative Bank
Maria Botelho
VP, Commercial Loan Officer 
P: 508-823-7744 ext. 1550
C: 401-524-1300
mbotelho@mechanics-coop.com

12. ***Mutual Bank
Daniel Trout
SVP, Commercial Lending	 
781-524-5044
dtrout@mymutualbank.com

13. ***Navigant Credit Union
Jeffrey Cascione
VP, Commercial Lending
401-233-4716
jcascione@navigantcu.org


14. ***Pawtucket Credit Union
Joseph L. Silva
SVP, Commercial Lending 
401-729-4091
Joseph.Silva@pcu.org


15. ***Peoples Credit Union
Barry Dunn
Business Loan Manager
P: 401-846-8930 ext. 1262
C: 401-835-5449
bdunn@peoplescu.com

16. ***Radius Bank
Brad Wolcott
SVP, Commercial Credit
bwolcott@radiusbank.com 
P: 617-303-7408
C: 617-512-3872

17. ***Rhode Island Capital Corp.
Carol Cedrone Brennan
Director of Business Development
P: 401-450-0047
C: 413-237-6648
cbrennan@bdcnewengland.com  
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18. Rockland Trust 
Michael D. Savage
VP, New Markets Tax Credit and           SBA Coordinator
781-982-6546  
michael.savage@rocklandtrust.com

19. Savings Institute Bank & Trust
Cristina Feden
SVP, Commercial Lending
401-608-1691
Cristina_Feden@banksi.com


20. ***Washington Trust Company
John W. Kennedy
VP, Small Business Lending Team Leader
401-348-1680
jwkennedy@washtrust.com


21. Westerly Community Credit Union
Richard Smith
Senior Lending Officer
401-596-7000
rsmith@westerlyccu.com
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